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IR TAXFI(CEH INRTMIXF(C KR
4.6 HHHXFDANTE
*Ctrl + ASCII Alt + F>%—
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SNTEBG/SERT

4.7 HEXFOER

I\—=0— RDOF7T—HFAR(CHDHIHXFZMD ASCII XF(CEMUTHAITDIZENTEET,

SIESTE

1) =ERE

2) BHUTZWEIHISFORE/ \—OI— RE X+ >

3) ASCIIO— R (P.56~) NWSEEURWASCII XF (1 XFDHKEDIRE) D/\—T—RZEXFv>
4) EERT

DA (F|URRW) REICRITHE

1) =ERE

2) REUZWHIEFD [RY ] sxE/\—0—REeXF++v>
3) ERERT

i ™ " oy _' ™
NUL . = EOT
NUL %t
SOH ENQ
ENQ [CRY
. E . Ky
STX - - ACK -
STX ZEia ACK ZEi ACK [CRY
s
ETX BEL .,
ETX Zia ETX [CREY BEL Zif BEL [CRY
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BS SI
BS it BS [CRY SIICRY
ey s,
HT DLE ﬁ
HT [CRY DLE % DLE [CERY
. . .
. [
LF DC1 -
LF Zia LF [CRY DC1 Zia DC1 [CRY
‘e aas,
VT DC2
VT i VT CRT DC2 Zie DC2 CRF
.. N
== DC3
FF Zia FF [CRT DC3 Zifa DC3 [CRY
m . e
CR DC4 : -
CR ZEifa CR [CRT DC4 ZEia DC4 [CRY
ey, e,
SO NAK %
SO Zia SO [CRY NAK Zifa NAK [CZi#a
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SR BT
bl ™ " "y _' "
SYN - ESC
SYN Zi SYN [CRY ESC Zift ESC (CRY
_' "y
ETB FS
ETB CRT Fs Zi
CAN GS
GS [CRY
EM RS
EM Zia EMI[CRERY RS [CRY
" "y " "a e n" M
c L
SUB - - us
SUB ZEit SUB ICRY9 uUs i US [CERT

- 53 -




d— RBlDEEE/\—J—R—&

T A

IATOI—K UPC-A

EAN-13 EAN-8

Codabar/NW7 Code93

Interleaved 2 of 5 (ITF) Code32

| | "
GS1 Databar GS1 Databar 14
IEAERY . {)FERY “EE - s ER

1

GS1 Databar GS1 Databar

RS ER PRFEZ
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UPC-E

TR

Code39

Codel28

MSI

TR

GS1 Databar
YRR



QR Code

T

PDF417

CC-A

Micro QR

IIE

Micro PDF417

LB

cc-B
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ASCII J—F ()

Serial

BS

HT

LF

VT

FF

CR

SO

SI

hex

08

09

0A

0B

0C

0D

OE

OF

.L:III.

.L:III.

L:III.

R

M

Serial

NUL

SOH

STX

ETX

EOT

ENQ

ACK

BEL

hex

00

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
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o
P
4 z H
(W] <« x .
8 2
(o] 0 5
_ ] c |
© w C D
s :
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ASCII J—R (X7F - 85 -

- o - B
N
Iy ya
~— —~ * + ~ A 1 /_U 2 ~
R > L
& o) o < 0 ©) o) L w
2 N N ~ ~N N N ~N ~
" - o ﬂ = - o t - o
|
4
9 N
8 - S H* o X ) - 7
% X
S
—/)
5 ) — o~ %) < o) © N
= N o o ~ N N ~ o
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=d

hex

38

39

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

3F

!-:I"-

..I-:I"-

"

by

"

iy |

‘ M I.'E'-

il

hex

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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X
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hex

58

59

5A

5B

5C

5D

5E

5F

hex

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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hex

68

69

6A

6B

6C

6D

6E

6F

.L:III.

L:ll..

Ly

S

e

AN

gL+

hex

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

- 62 -



IN=F+ 7))\ —

Delete

hex

78

79

7A

7B

7C

7D

7E

7F

Y

L

ML

oL

H

hex

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
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\
L
\/
T

(R LLS mas,

Enter @ F1
L:I l. Ill.
L:I l. Ill.

Back Space . . F3
L: l. Ill.
Space ﬁ F4 .
(B TLR L o
-
(B TLR rh

Delete @ F6
(R LLS "L%
COE - R
T L® bl
- i
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g =
F9 % Page Up s
| S "y "y
F10 E Page Down ﬂ
L* "y g "y
F11 - X% Ctrl =
| S "y "y
"L "y
Arrow Up - X Shift E
=iy X [Ctrl] TAIt] TShift] [CDWTIE
Arrow Down A TRE L CTERMENER A,
WY DF— LHEAFEDE THRES
T2 TSN,
"B
. F7z. BHADEBF—CTILTFAY k
Arrow Left -
ZHWBBEE. TASCII O— R (P.58) ]
PEBFIKFEFEL TR,
s (f5) TCtrl] + Tal
Arrow Right Eﬁ Ctrl) + IShift] + Ty)
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